
PSC NO: 5 INTEREXCHANGE  Leaf: 3 
Frontier Communications of America, Inc. Revision: 20 
Initial Effective Date: August 20, 2013 Superseding Revision: 19 

CHECK SHEET continued 
 

Leaf No. Revision Leaf No. Revision 
2-42 
2-43 
2-44 
2-45 
2.46 
2-47 
2-48 
2-49 
2-50 
2-51 
2-52 
2-53 

1st  
1st 
3rd 
2nd 
1st 
1st 
1st 
2nd 
4th 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

3-16 
3.17 
3-18 
3.19 
3-20 
3-21 
3-22 
3-23 
3-24 
3-25 
3-26 
3-27 

Original 
1st 

Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 

3rd 
1st 
1st 
1st 
3rd 

Original 
2-54 1st 3-28 1st 
2-55 Original 3-29 Original 
2-56 1st 3-30 1st 
2-57 Original 3-31 2nd 
2-58 1st 3-32 2nd 
2-59 1st 3-33 1st 
2-60 1st   3-34 Original 
2-61 1st 3-35 2nd 
2-62 Original  3-36 1st  
2-63 
2-64 
2-65 
2-66 
2-67 
2-68 
2-69 
2-70 
2-71 

1st Revised 
5th 

1st Revised 
2nd 
1st 

Original 
Original 

1st Revised 
2nd Revised 

3-37 
3-38 
3-39 
3-40 
3-41 
3-42 
3-43 
3-44 
3-45 

1st  
1st 
1st 

Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 

2-72 
2-73 
2-74 
3-1 
3-2 
3-3 
3-4 
3-5 
3-6 
3-7 

Original 
Original 

 1st Revised * 
Original 
Original 

1st 
1st 
1st 

Original 
1st 

3-46 
3-47 
3-48 
3-49 
3-50 
3-51 
3-52 
3-53 
3-54 
3-55 

Original 
Original 
Original 

1st Revised 
Original 
Original 
1st Revised 
Original 
2nd Revised 

3rd Revised 
3-8 
3-9 
3-10 
3-11 
3-12 

2nd 
2nd 
1st 
1st 

1st 

3-56 
3-57 
4-1 
4-2 
4-3 

5th Revised 
          4th Revised* 

Original 
Original 
Original 

3.13 1st 4-4 
 

1st 
 

3-14 1st   
3.15 Original   

    
* - Indicates pages submitted with most recent filing. 
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