Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 08/20/2013

Leaf: 3

Revision: 20

Superseding Revision: 19

PSC NO: 5 INTEREXCHANGE Frontier Communications of America, Inc. Initial Effective Date: August 20, 2013

CHECK SHEET continued

OTTEON OTTEET OUTLING			
Leaf No.	Revision	Leaf No.	Revision
2-42	1st	3-16	Original
2-43	1 st	3.17	1st
2-44	3 rd	3-18	Original
2-45	2 nd	3.19	Original
2.46	1 st	3-20	Original
2-47	1 st	3-21	Original
2-48	1 st	3-22	a rd
2-49	2 nd	3-23	1 st
2-50	4 th	3-24	1 st
2-51	1 st	3-25	1 st
2-52	2 nd	3-26	3 rd
2-53	3 rd	3-27	Original
2-54	1st	3-28	1st
2-55	Original	3-29	Original
2-56	1 st	3-30	1st
2-57	Original	3-31	2nd
2-58	1 st	3-32	2nd
2-59	1st	3-33	1 st
2-60	1st	3-34	Original
2-61	1 st	3-35	2 nd
2-62	Original	3-36	1st
2-63	1 st Revised	3-37	1st
2-64	5 th	3-38	1 st
2-65	1 st Revised	3-39	1 st
2-66	2 nd	3-40	Original
2-67	1 st	3-40	Original
2-68	Original	3-42	Original
2-69	Original	3-42	Original
2-70	1 st Revised	3-44	Original
2-70	2 nd Revised	3-4-5	Original
2-72	Original	3-46	Original
2-73	Original	3-47	Original
2-73 2-74	1 st Revised *	3-47	Original
3-1	Original	3-49	1 st Revised
3-1	Original	3-50	Original
3-3	1st	3-50 3-51	Original
3-4	1 st	3-52	1 st Revised
3- 4 3-5	1st	3-53	Original
3-6	Original	3-54	2 nd Revised
3-0 3-7	1 st	3-5 4 3-55	3 rd Revised
3-7 3-8	2 nd	3-56	5th Revised
3-9	2nd	3-57	4th Revised*
3-9 3-10	1 st	4-1	
3-10 3-11	1 1 st	4-1 4-2	Original
3-11 3-12	1 1 st	4-2 4-3	Original Original
3-12 3.13	1 st	4-3 4-4	Original 1st
5.15	ı	4-4	191
3-14	1 st		
3-14 3.15	Original		
0.10	Original		

* - Indicates pages submitted with most recent filing.

Vice President Regulatory, 180 South Clinton Avenue, Rochester, NY 14646